
January 15, 2020 

Asst. Vice President, Listing Deptt. 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 
Exchange Plaza, Plot C-1, Block G, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), 
MUMBAI - 400 051 
Scrip Code: HEROMOTOCO 

The Secretary, 
BSE Limited 
25th Floor, 

-~ Hero 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
MUMBAI - 400 001 
Scrip Code: 500182 

Re: Disclosure under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 

Sub: Submission of newspaper advertisement 

Dear Sirs, 

Please find enclosed herewith a copy of the newspaper advertisement published regarding 
the requests for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of original share certificates that 
are reported to be lost and not traceable. 

Kindly note that duplicate share certificates will be issued to the respective shareholders in 
case no objections are received on the advertisement. 

This is submitted for your information and records. 

Thanking you, 

Fo"J;._toCorp Ltd. 

(Neeqa Sharma) 
Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer 
Jl . 
Encl.: As above 

Hero MotoCorp Ltd. 
Regd. Office: The Grand Plaza, Plot No.2, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj - Phase -11, New Delhi - 110070, India 
Tel. +91-11- 46044220, Fax +91-11- 46044399 
HeroMotoCorp.com CIN: L35911 DL 1984PLC017354 PAN: AAACH0812J 



WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESs.cm-1 

Form No. INC-26 
[Pursuant to Rule 30 the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014] 

Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for change of registered office of the 
Company from one state to another 

Before the Central Government (Regional Director, Northam Region, New DelhQ 
In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of 

sub-rule (5) of rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014 
ANO 

I~ the matter of Anjaneya lnfraestate Private Limited having Its Registered Office at F-55, 
First FloOr, Pacific Mall, Plot No.1 , Sahibabad, !nduslrial Are Si e-1 • .• 

Members 
informed that the orig nal 0 I are given ereun er 
lost/misplaced/stolen/not uant to requests received from conce 
the Company intends to ,ss.,e rtificates in fieu of the said original Sha 
their favour : 

s. Folio No. Shareholders Name Distinctive Nos. 
No. From To 

HML0046345 Otl.lP KUMAR GUPTA 2330316 2330365 
NITA GUPTA 16138982 161328991 

16138992 16138993 
20598815 20598864 
20598865 20598876 

2 HML0112043 OEVESH SINGH SAHNEY 33156384 33156433 
33156434 33156483 
33156484 33156508 

3 HML0026196 PRABHUOAYALGAKHAR 1317766 1317815 26365 
16071870 16071879 209611 
16071880 16071881 209612 
20341002 20341051 325442 
20341052 20341063 325443 

4 HML0105150 UNIT TRUST OF INDIA 2139416 2139465 42798 
2527816 2527865 50566 
2893966 2894015 57889 
3279066 3279115 65591 
3329166 3329215 66593 
3635766 3635815 72725 
3734766 3734815 74705 
12658017 12658066 148214 
15131727 15131746 180221 
1513191 7 15131921 180221 
15131972 15131991 180221 
15132062 15132066 180221 
14943928 14943947 181068 
15534766 15534795 181068 
15966451 15966500 185818 
15966501 15966550 185819 
15966551 15966600 185820 
15966901 15966950 185827 
1340866 1340915 26827 
2643466 2643515 52879 
2866266 2866315 57335 
3902766 3902815 78065 
3914166 3914215 78293 
3914666 3914715 78303 
4136166 4136215 82733 
4151866 4151915 83047 
4158716 4158765 83184 
5117127 15117176 163539 
5966651 15966700 185822 

1 5966701 15966750 185823 
15966751 15966800 185824 

HML0149725 AJEETSINGH 161484831 161484880 520812 
HARPAL SINGH 

6 HML0046345 DILIP KUMAR GUPTA 45517166 45517785 509719 
NITA GUPTA 

DEVESH SINGH SAHNEY 161961671 161962295 523268 

PRABHUDAYALGAKHAR 44488696 44489315 507656 

L0162907 ARUNAGUPTA 161334261 161334270 52034 
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50 
50 
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RECOVERY TRIBUNAL 
oad, Near Hanuman Setu Mandir, Lucknow • 226007 

,, Jurisdiction-Part of Uttar Pradesh) 
FOR FILLING REPLY & APPEARANCE 

BY PUBLICATION 
Date: 16.11.2019 

t Under Sub Section 19(3) Section 19 of the 

er publication of the summons, and thereafter to 
bunal on 28.01.2020 at 10:30 A.M. failing which the 
eard and decided in your absence. 

REGISTRAR 
Debts Recovery Tribunal, Lucknow 

)F THE 
OME TAX (JUDICIAL) 
IILDING, NEW DELHI 
l.cit.judicial@incometax.gov.in 

Dated 30.12.2019 

F CASES IN NCLT MATTERS 

1nies and their Directors for neccessary 
:is, which are fixed for hearing before 
0 Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi on 
:>le below:-

1. 
ralines 

2. 

1. 
Prachi 

2. 

1. 
anyas 

2. 

1. 
oldier 

2. 

3. 

1. 

3 
1. 

ount 

Name(s) of the Last 
Known Directors 

Arvind Kumar Jain 
DIN: 00136883 
Satya Gautam 
DIN: 00318675 

Shawana Phutela 
DIN: 06421018 
Rajiv Kumar Phutela 
DIN: 06421044 

Dharmendra Kumar 
Chhajer 
DIN: 07381710 
Mohammad lmran 
Chhimpa 
DIN: 07408501 

Vikas Saim 
DIN: 00115164 
Ramesh Kumar Arora 
DIN: 03109217 
Neeraj Aggarwal 
DIN: 03109465 

Ajit Kumar Singh 
DIN: 01675231 
Rajib Dev 
DIN: 01725435 

Mukesh Tomar 
DIN :06539639 

Next Date 
of Hearing 

23.01 .2020 

12.02.2020 

12.02.2020 

12.02.2020 

19.02.2020 

26.02.2020 

Any person tia• ng objections to the Issue of duplicate Share Certificates, as mentioned here,n above ma~ 
submit the same. ,n writing. w,th the Company marked to the 'Secretarial Department' at ,ts Regist"'8d 
Office within 15days from the date of publication ofth,s Notice. In the meanwhile, members of the public I 
hereby cautioned agamst dealmg 111 the above mentioned Share Certificates. For Hero MotoCol'J) 

Place: New Delhi Neerja Sharma 

5' 

~ 

2. Madan Mohan 
Shashwat 
DIN:06546767 

3. Deepak Verma 
DIN:07255900 

Date: 14.01.2020 Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer 
Roshan Lal Narang 
DIN:07369355 
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14 ~ . 15 ~. 2020 :J(';~~ -
'30~0 ~ S:ittf?i:tl"l q,1'<4~~:tl"l ~ ~-ij~~ Form No.:5 

DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL AT LUCKNOW {-~ ~ f<ffifR ~ -t ~ 
~ 'fio ETC/MU/f-234/2019-20 .)- ~~~ 

600/1, University Road, Near Hanuman Setu Mandir, Lucknow-226007 . ETC/MU/f-238/2019-20 er; ~ ll RT.1Rcn1~ . . 
~ ~ t f<t; ~ 15.01.2020 <fil' (Area of Jurisdiction: Part of Uttar Pradesh) ' 

Summons for filling Reply & Appearance by Publication Tl<fR ~ Cf;'[ t114iJi~q; -3!qq;m M m mr. 14 ~ 
cf>RUf Be@ ~311 ~ ~ <tr ~ ('lllm)I 

O.A. No. 1136 OF 2019 Date: 06.11.2019 b_ ~ 16.01.2020 <i\'r umfi ,t I ~ 
Summons to defendants under Section 19131 of the Recoverv of debts dua to n n,nu PtPfl rlPT nn n i f" 1n u;r ~ ~ .;r:::nS\ ~== ➔ 

~ 

~(~ 
-1 ~ k 
~ ~)I 3. 

-20 : ~ 
o 132 <to<tlu 
'!~c!3\ 
J20, 12:00 ~ 

'fllT '!Ti-1 
590 / - ('ifR" 

255 / 2019-20 

~ cf> 
R 'CR '(\>.rrfim 

t ~ ~ cl3t 
12:00 <lu't 

I 'fllT trre- 1 
590/- ('ifR" 

!56 / 2019- 20 

~~. 
~o<fio ~ 
~"fl ~ 

'" ~ cl3t 
12:00 <lu't 
'ffl'T i:nt- 1 

590 / - ~ 
57 / 2019-20 

: 3Rf1IB 220 

~~ 
; 3lmR tR 
12020, 12:00 

~ 'fllT 

"'· 1180/-
7. 

10 : ~ 
f<tf>t"'! 132 

3r:pal"f<l>T 
12:00 <lu't 
'll7f tllt- 1 

770 / - ('ifR" 
8. 

20 : ~ 
132 'to<fto 

to.fto fu7IB 
~~ 
fiTlT / 'fillf'ft 
!020, 12:00 

v-fi<ll'r "TT7f 

00 /-, 'I,, 

'f!~cf) I 

I No. 66/ 
~O"'l"'T'{ 

·, 1.01.2020 

-~ ilit mitm ft;rfqi--g 
~ ~ " ~ v-rnTT "'117- 'I 2 ""'71'1 llsi'!T '1s aITT ~ ""' II 

~ ~ 110070 

Hero CIN L359110L 1984PLC017354 I 'l'iR O 11 4 00 44220 I """"' 011 40044399 
~ secretanalho@heromotocorp com 1 ~ www heromotocorp com 

1 HML0046345 I ~~Tll 2330316 2330365 46616 50 

f-rmT'l 16138982 161328991 221395 10 
16138992 16138993 221396 02 
20598815 20598864 332850 50 
20598865 20598876 332851 12 

2 HML0112043 ffll~~ 33156384 33156433 364302 50 
33156434 33156483 364303 50 
33156484 33156508 364304 25 

3 HML0026196 ~TJ1g{ 1317766 1317815 26365 50 
16071870 16071879 209611 10 
16071880 16071881 209612 02 
20341002 · 20341051 325442 50 
20341052 20341063 325443 12 

4 HML0105150 ~~3l'iq;~ 2139416 2139465 42798 50 
2527816 2527865 50566 50 
2893966 2894015 57889 50 
3279066 3279115 65591 50 
3329166 3329215 66593 50 
3635766 3635815 72725 50 
3734766 3734815 74705 50 
12658017 12658066 148214 50 
15131727 15131746 180221 20 
15131917 15131921 180221 5 
15131972 15131991 180221 20 
15132062 15132066 180221 5 
14943928 14943947 181068 20 
15534766 15534795 181068 30 
15966451 15966500 185818 50 
15966501 15966550 185819 50 
15966551 15966600 185820 50 
15966901 15966950 185827 50 
1340866 1340915 26827 so 
2643466 2643515 52879 50 
2866266 2866315 57335 50 
3902766 3902815 78065 50 
3914166 3914215 78293 50 
3914666 3914715 78303 50 
4136166 4136215 82733 50 
4151866 4151915 83047 50 
4158716 4158765 83184 so 
15117127 15117176 163539 50 
15966651 15966700 185822 50 
15966701 15966750 185823 50 
15966751 15966800 185824 50 

5 HML0149725 ~~ 
m@~ 

161484831 161484880 520812 50 

6 HML0046345 ~r.J;:11'! 45517166 45517785 509719 620 

7 HML0112043 ~~ 161961671 161962295 523268 625 

8 HML0026196 ~TJ1g{ 44488696 44489315 507656 620 

9 HML0162907 ;mu!TT'l 161334261 161334270 520341 10 

~ <ftoqftl;<!il am<i/q,fimr~~Jl1lltlm"IRl<j;'{'!ll-3!l<mr!m~'ll""l'-,i;V<mR'l>'\1ITTll!ill 
1sml<i;<it<Rrnfurn11<fi'q,fi' fWm'<lil~~~'ll<At<i;~~'R.wi1~1ft;:J.= 
<i;~<!il~~"1'-R'l11111'1lffil!f.i,m~-,i;furerq;3Wlffl'1lli'llo!lfflWI ~'tlu~~ 

~ :"If~ TIM.I-
~ll'lf 

flr-ml;: 14,01.2020 'lli'l'il~l!;'I'~~~ 
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